®nlfstat  Tournament Results; Mt. Union Fall Invitational

1 Baldwin Wallace

2 Mount Union, Univ of

3 Wooster, College of

4 John Carroll Univ.

5 Mount St. Joseph Univ.
6 Westminster Coll.-PA

7 Muskingum University

Mt. Union Fall I nvitational
Tannenhauf GC Alliance OH
Tournament Dates: 09/22 - 09/23, 2018

Par: 72 72
Both

Y ardage: 6694 6694
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1 Roni Shin

Ben Foltz Wooster 70
Jmmy Clark BW 73
David Woodward Malone 72
Mac Bellovich Wooster 74
Robert Maloney 11 Malone 73
Tyler Ellis MountUnion 72
Avery Andric Westmin-PA 75
Connor White Westmin-PA 76
Luke Engle MountUnion 77
Mike Schnur JohnCarrol 74
Ryan Sikora Malone 75
Jacob Feldner MountUnion 75
Josh Blaustein Muskingum 72
Cale Pozderac Malone 77
Derek Smith JohnCarrol 79
Sean Crodl| MountUnion 77
Ethan McCarthy MtStJoe 79
Evan Ferrara Wooster 75
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T 53
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Jmmy Hinton
Vincent Leone

Andrew Thompson

David Dattilo
Hunter Miller
Andrew Del aat
Ben Ladaika
Brenton Franks
Connor Thomas
David Roney
Frank Pantiano
Sean O'Grady
Evan Jenkins
Mike Furey
Paul Ryee

Josh Kruzel
Matt Eddins
Bryan Schultz
Killian May
Brad Blaine
Christian Taylor
Jack Javorsky
Joe Tomczak
Cameron Lane

Frankie Hofmeyer

Jack Kyle

Raghu Bir Choudhary

Matt Paluga
Ric Reynolds
Dylan Boff
Thomas Green
Eric Summers
Gordie German

Kolby Montgomery

Michael Bell
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T 53 Steven Newbold
56 Connor Chirdon

T 57 Brad Davis

T 57 John Popa

T 59 Drew Beck

T 59 Eric O'Connor
61 Jared Budner

T 62 Derek Crum

T 62 Tyler Gannon

T 64 Austin Sweitzer

T 64 Nicklaus Bayer
66 Jacob Petrella
67 Quentin Rock
68 Emmitt Davis

DNF Christopher Chudik

DNF Josh Veon

Wastml n-PA
MountUnion
Westmin-PA
MountUnion
MountUnion
BW

Muskingum
MountUnion
MountUnion
MountUnion
MountUnion
MountUnion
MountUnion
Westmin-PA
Westmin-PA

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

TEAM STATISTICS

Average Score: 306.43
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 7

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score: 79.91
Rounds Below Par: 2
Rounds Even Par: 3
Rounds Above Par: 65
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304.29 305.36
0 0
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78.47 79.20
2 4
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81
85
83
83
85
80
84
85
85
87
91
94
95
101
116

84
81
83
84
82
88
85
84
87
85
87
87
89

165
166
166
167
167
168
169
169
172
172
178
181
184

+21
+22
+22
+23
+23
+24
+25
+25
+28
+28
+34
+37
+40



